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210318 T & W TIRE CO 
211637 ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
211642 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
212187 WAYEST SAFETY INC 
212213 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
212215 ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
212217 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
212342 FASTENAL COMPANY | 
212383 MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
212498 FUEL MANAGERS INC 
212545 JOHN DEERE CREDIT 
212692 WHOLESALE TOOL CO INC 
212744 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
212804 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
212808 INDIAN ELECTRIC 
212864 FUEL MANAGERS INC 
212931 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
212938 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC 
212940 MIDWEST TRUCK EQUIPMENT 
213017 DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
213021 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
213054 UNITED RENTALS INC 
213169 CROW BURLINGAME CO 
213219 MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
213398 SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY 
213401 OK FILTER CO INC 
213404 MOTOROLA INC 
213405 QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
213405 QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
213425 PRECISION FLUID POWER INC 
213602 HYDRO TURF INC 
213626 O’REILLY AUTO PARTS 
213627 RHOMAR INDUSTRIES INC 
213689 HILTI INC 
213691 T & W TIRE CO 
213696 TULSA RADIATOR 
213772 MEDSAFE 
214451 GARCIA, CAROLYN & 

2001 - 2002 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM 
212644 LLOYD RICHARDS 

2001 - 2002 PARK FUND 
200130 SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
200131 JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
200520 DITCH WITCH OF TULSA 
200585 WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
200610 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
200662 TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP 
205654 BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
205954 LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
206254 PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
208943 E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON 
208973 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
209243 GRAINGER W W INC 
209735 KTUL TELEVISION INC 
210046 DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
210087 HARVEST FINE FOODS 
210088 SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 
210090 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
210136 LANCE INC 
210138 SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
210143 HAJOCA CORPORATION 
210951 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
210952 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
211259 BBR GRAPHICS 
211309 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
211310 JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
211581 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
211584 O’REILLY AUTO PARTS 
211587 ESTES INCORPORATED 
211612 SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY 
211896 CITY OF TULSA 
211897 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 

WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
SECURITY SERVICE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
UTILITY SERVICES 
RECREATIONAL & ED. 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 

1,568.92 
586.75 
372.51 
218.00 
53.33 
30.38 
15.98 

1,555.74 
1,135.00 
4,523.89 

11,120.00 
139.50 
671.31 

1,197.87 
53.00 

3,660.25 
167.70 

7.48 
805.64 
527.87 
518.34 
200.74 
14.96 
99.69 
8.00 

24.12 
359.04 

1.84 
269.90 

1,266.00 
1,108.40 
219.99 

1,044.61 
207.70 

1,057.60 
300.00 
41.58 

1,330.00 

546.75 

7.50 
25.00 

473.47 
125.80 
42.50 

100.00 
38.70 
81.60 

1,041.20 
200.02 
85.01 

258.03 
86.25 

312.00 
47.35 
65.75 

136.60 
66.29 

162.36 
219.45 
538.55 

1,536.99 
927.00 
232.00 
110.99; 
198.89 
250.25 

2,926.40 
82.74 

3,214.35 
36.13 


